2024 Membership Rates

ROYAL AIR FORCE CLUB

FOUNDED 1918

Air Chf Mshl
Air Mshl
AVM

Air Cdre

Gp Capt

Wg Cdr

Sqn Ldr

Flt Lt

Fg Off

Plt Off

Former Serving Officers

Air Chief Marshal

Air Marshal

Air Vice-Marshal

Air Commodore

Group Captain

Wing Commander

Squadron Leader

Flight Lieutenant

Flying Officer

Pilot Officer / Acting Pilot Officer

No entrance fee

£329.00
£263.00
£220.00
£196.00
£165.00
£136.00
£98.00
£78.00
£56.00
£51.00

MRAF
Air Chf Mshl
Air Mshl
AVM
Air Cdre
Gp Capt
Wg Cdr
Sqn Ldr
Flt Lt

Fg Off
Pit Off

Other membership types
Foreign/Commonwealth
Reduced Rate 25%
Associate

Widowed SW

Widowed RR

Frozen

G1-G5

UAS Current (New)

Marshal of the Royal Air Force
Air Chief Marshal

Air Marshal

Air Vice-Marshal

Air Commodore

Group Captain

Wing Commander

Squadron Leader

Flight Lieutenant

Flying Officer

Pilot Officer / Acting Pilot Officer

No entrance fee
Serving/Former Serving

25% discount RR

Associate (Spouse/Civil Partner)
Widowed Standard Rate
Widowed Reduced Rate

Frozen

Newly commissioned officers

University Air Squadron
Students

With entrance fee

£207.00

£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00
£207.00

£207.00

£156.00

£28.00

£207.00

£156.00

No longer given out (25% RR)
£12.00 per year for first 5 years
after graduation.

£20.00 per year for first 5 years
since joining UAS

Other membership types

AF Affiliate £282.00 + £282.00 entrance fee
HF Higher Affiliate £487.00 + £487.00 entrance fee
Family Family members £244.00 + £244.00 entrance fee

Locker Fees

Size

SM
MD
LG
XL

Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

*All subscriptions & Lockers include VAT at 19.15%

£68.00

£103.00
£139.00
£151.00




